8FT 43W LED T8 – Ballast Bypass
96” long, Fa8 base, double – end power input
Description
A specification grade T8 LED linear tube that provides replacements of T8 and
T12 fluorescent lamps, with its double ended power input and ballast bypass.
The tubes are fabricated of high quality glass and PET cover, which provides
excellent light transmission. The tube provide excellent energy savings on both
energy and maintenance costs.

• Tubes are rated at 50,000 hours life
Features
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Initial
Lumens
LEIBPGT8D8F43W-30 LED T8, 8ft, 43W, 3000K, 120V-277V, Glass +PET Cover, Internal driver
(bypass ballast), Fa8 base, Double-end powered, 5000 lumens
5000
LEIBPGT8D8F43W-35 LED T8, 8ft, 43W, 3500K, 120V-277V, Glass +PET Cover, Internal driver
(bypass ballast), Fa8 base, Double-end powered, 5000 lumens
5000
LEIBPGT8D8F43W-40 LED T8, 8ft, 43W, 4000K, 120V-277V, Glass +PET Cover, Internal driver
(bypass ballast), Fa8 base, Double-end powered, 5500 lumens
5500
LEIBPGT8D8F43W-50 LED T8, 8ft, 43W, 5000K, 120V-277V, Glass +PET Cover, Internal driver
(bypass ballast), Fa8 base, Double-end powered, 5500 lumens 5500
Case 25 pcs/case
Dimensions
95.66”L x 8.07”W x 4.33”D (2430mm L x 205mm W x 110mm